notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
OEM Swbd Interior AL Double-
Row Ctr-Fed 1200A 63H 24"
Depth
CF12PJ63A
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Nov 20, 2023
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Main
Range Of Product I-Line
Product Or Component Type Switchboard interior
Complementary
[Ie] Rated Operational Current 1200 A
Bus Material Aluminium
Number Of Rows 2
Wire Feed Centre left side
Height 63 in (1600.20 mm)
Width 42 in (1066.80 mm)
Depth 24 in (609.60 mm)
Interior Maximum Breaker Frame 250 A right side
1200 A left side
Mounting Space 2)27 in (685.80 mm) left hand side
1)63 in (1600.20 mm) right hand side
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1PE1A09484
Discount Schedule PE1A
Returnability No
Country Of Origin US
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 375.00 lb(US) (170.097 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns